2022-23

S.No

Name of of the PI/ Co-
PI/Name of the person
holding the Chair

Title of the research project,
endowments, Research Chairs

Name of the
funding
agency

Duration

Year of
award or
sanction

Amount in
INR. (In
Lakhs)

Dr. Sonia Johri

Organized the Popular lecture Series

Govt.

6 months

2023

1.08

Dr.Ranjana Goswami

National Conference

Govt.

6 month

2023

Dr. Shiv Singh Tomar

Genetic Studies on Induced Chemical
Mutation in Groundnur (Arachis
Hypogaea L.)

Non. Govt

1 year

2022

Dr. Shailesh Kumar
Singh

Variability Analysis, hertitability,
Genetic Advance and Correlation
among Elite Gladiolus (Gladiolus
grandiflorus L.) Germplasm

Non. Govt

1 year

2022

Dr. Jai Dev Sharma

Effect of Induced Mutation through
Sodium Azide and Hydroxyl Amine
on Chilli (Capsicum annum L.)

Non. Govt

1 year

2022

Dr. Chandra Kant
Sharma

Comparative Analysis of Arowth and
Yield Traits of Different Mustard
(Brassica Juncea L.) varieties under
sulphur fertilization

Non. Govt

1 year

2022

Dr. Awadhesh Kishore

Induction of Genetic Variability in
Chilli (Capsicu annuum L.) through
Mutation via Hydroxyl Amine and
Sodium Azide

Non. Govt

1 year

2022

Dr. Ram Jit Tiwari

Agronomical Performance of Black
Gram (Vigna mungo L.) in the
Presence of Organic Manures and
Biofertilizers in Typic Haplustalf

Non. Govt

1 year

2022

Dr. Banwari Lal Sharma

Effect of Nano Fertilizer and
Conventional Fertilizer on the growth,
yield nad yield attributes of Sesame
(Sesamum indicum L.)

Non. Govt

1 year

2022

Dr. K.N. Nagaich

Effect of Different Herbicides on
Growth Yidld and Quality of Black
Gram (Vigna mungo L.) and
Associated Weeds

Non. Govt

1 year

2022

Dr. Amit Chhatrjee

Study on Variability and Management
of Alternaria solani Causingg Early
Blight of Tomato

Non. Govt

1 year

2022

Dr. Shama Parveen

Effect of Different Levels of
Phosphorous and Biofertilizers on
Growth and Yidld Attributes of Black
Gram (Vigna mungo L.)

Non. Govt

1 year

2022

Dr. Shiv Om Singh

Crop diversification an effectiv
strategy for sustainable agriculture
development

Non. Govt

1 year

2022

Dr. Dinesh Baboo Tyagi

Environmental analysis and diagnosis:
Process, types and technique, 41-58

Non. Govt

1 year

2022

0.15

Dr. Tufail Ahmad

Hydroponics is the art of cultivation of
plant without using soil, 12-14 page

no.

Non. Govt

1 year

2022
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Dr. Lakshman Singh

Genetic variability assessment of
different isolates of Fusarium
oxysporum f. sp. ciceris causing w

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

Dr. Sanju Tamang

Antioxidant properties of various parts
of the Moringa oleifera plant collected
from different India

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.15

Dr. Vinod Jatav

Comparative nutritional values of
dinanath grass and sweet sorghum
fodder at the post-flowering stag

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

Dr. Pushpanjali
Kushwaha

Different levels of phosphorus and
phosphorus solubilizing bacteria
(PSB) influence growth, yield an

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.15

20

Dr. Rabiya Basri

Effect of different levels of
phosphorous and biofertilizers on
growth and yield attributes of the b

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

21

Dr. Prashant Kumar
Singh

Effect of Nitrogen Levels on the
Growth and Yield of Barley (Hordeum
vulgare L.) Varieties. 156-160.

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.15

22

Dr. Bhoomibahen
Rajendrakumar Suthar

Effect of post-emergence herbicides
on weeds, yield and economics of
kharif blackgram (Vigna mungo L

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

23

Dr. Priyanka Kumari

Effect of sequential application of
herbicides on the growth and yield of
greengram (Vigna radiata L

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.15

24

Dr. Abhinandan Singh

Ethogram of rabbits on concentrate
feed with and without moringa pods.
315-319.

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

25

Dr. Gargi Paliwal

Foliar nutrition on growth and yield
attributes of black gram (Vigna
mungo L.) in the Gird Region of

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

26

Dr. Harendra

Glossary of Research Methods

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.15

27

Dr. Hiral Vinodbhai Gund

In vitro nutritional evaluation of
hybrids and open pollinated varieties
of sweet sorghum crop in go

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

28

Dr. Kalpana Mishra

In vitro nutritional evaluation of
hybrids and open-pollinated varieties
of sweet Sorghum crop in Go

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.15

29

Dr. Karuna Nidhan Singh

Introduction to Agrometeorology and
Climate Change (Lab Manual)

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

30

Dr. Mridul Mondal

Phosphorous and Sulphur Nutrition in
Black Gram, A Research Report

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

31

Dr. Neelam

Technological advancements in fodder
production

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

32

Dr. Phool Singh Hindoriy

Technological advancements in fodder
production: a review. 52-65.

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

Dr. Omveer Singh
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33

Dr. Soni Singh

47Growth and Development of
AMRASCA BIGUTTULA
BIGUTTULA ISHIDA
(HEMIPTERA, CICADELLIDAE
DURING DIFF

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

34

Dr. Suraj Kumar

Morpho-molecular variability of
different isolates of Ustilagonoidea
virens causing false smut of ri

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

35

Dr. Swapnil Kumar Mesh

BIOLOGICAL CONTROL OF
IMPORTANT INSECT PEST OF
CEREAL CROPS. 24-27.

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.15

36

Dr. Thounaojam Thomas

Development of weather-based
forewarning model for tomato leaf curl
infestation. 424-426.

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

37

Mr. Vikas Pathak

DIAERETIELLA RAPAE AS A
POTENTIAL PARASITOID FOR
THE MANAGEMT OF MUSTARD
APHIDS

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

38

Dr. Vineet Kumar

DIVERSITY OF APHIDS AND
THEIR PREDATORY
COCCINELLIDS FROM WEST
BENGAL. 1-5.

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

39

Dr. Vinod Jatav

Forewarning pest attacks in crops
using beta regression

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

40

Dr. Khurshid Alam

MODELLING AND FORECASTING
OF CYCLICAL DATA: A REVIEW
ON APPLICATION OF EXPAR
FAMILY OF MODELS.1-3

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

41

Dr. Lalita Nargawe

Role of Beekeeping in integrated
farming

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.15

42

Dr. Pushpanjali Kushwah:

The development of a statistical model
for forewarming Helicoverpa armigera
infestation using beta r

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

43

Dr. Anand Kumar Pandey

Image Steganography

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.2

44

Dr. Arun Kumar Yadav

Image Resolution Transformation

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.2

45

Dr. Daulat Singh Chauha

Facial Emotion Detection

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.15

46

Mr. Harihar Nath Verma

Comparative Analysis of Tomato Leaf
Disease Detection Using Machine
Learning

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.2

47

Dr. Pallavi Khatri

Hospital Tracking System Chikitsa

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.25

48

Dr. Sanjay Kumar Jain

Implementation of 8 bit CPU

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.2

49

Dr. Shashi Kant Gupta

Introduction to Digital Forensics and
Cyber Audit

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.1

50

Dr. Geetanjali Surange

Cyber Security

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.1

51

Dr. Keerti Shrivastava

To Improve the Quality of an Image

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.2

52

Dr. Nidhi Dandotiya

Vibration Signal Analysis in
Cantilever Beam using Machine
Learning

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

53

Ms. Neha Garg

Integrated Traffic Management
System

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.1

54

Dr. Vani Agrawal

Smart Attendance System Based on
Facial Recognition using Machine
Learning

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.1
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55

Dr. Jhankar Moolchandan|

Sentiment Analysis

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.1

56

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar

Image Cartoonification

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.1

57

Dr. Santosh Sahu

Virtual Paints

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.05

58

Dr. Bodhi Chakraborty

Virtual Assistant Using Python

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.05

59

Dr.Mukesh Pandey

BIM based construction & demolition
waste management

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.05

60

Dr. Rajendra Singh
Rajput

A Novel Approach for Magnetic Field
Assisted finishing process Using
Executing Genetic Algorithm

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.5

61

Dr. Shashikant Pandey

Adhesive Wear Prediction in
Polynomial Cam of Direct Injection
Diesel Engine

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.5

62

Dr. Ratan Kumar Jain

Optimization of Wired Electric
Discharge Machining Parameters
using PSO

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.2

63

Dr. Satish Kumar

Parameter Optimization of Magnetic
Abrasive finishing (MAF) process
using Artificial Neural network

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.25

64

Mr. Shashank Gupta

A Modified Approach for Magnetic
Field Assisted finishing process by
executing Genetic Algorithm

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.25

65

Mr. Jai Kumar

An Experimental Investigation on Non
prismatic Aluminum Composite Beam
Using Laser Vibrometer

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.1

66

Mr. Keshav Singh Kansan|

Job Satisfaction In The Hospitality
Industry And Its Relation To
Workload And Work-Family Conflict

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.1

67

Dr. Lotica Surana

CHALLENGES IN WORK-LIFE
BALANCE FOR WOMEN
EDUCATORS DUE TO COVID-19

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.1

68

Dr. Ram babu Shridhar

Study About The Work-Life Balance
Among All Women Professionals And
Its Impact On Their Job Satisfaction,
Job Performance And Job Turnover
Intention In Covid-19 Crisis

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.1

69

Dr. Shachi Gupta

IMPACT OF PERCEIVED
ADVERTISEMENT VALUE AND
SOCIAL MEDIA usage On Attitude
Towards the Brand

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.2

70

Dr. Shahid Amin Bhat

STUDYING THE IMPACT OF
PERSONALIZATION AND SOCIAL
MEDIA USAGE ON Behavioural
Intention Of Instagram Users,

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.05

71

Dr. Vandana Bharti Ashtal

A STUDY OF CELEBRITY
OCCUPATION AND PRODUCT
CONGRUENCE — AN
INTROSPECTION OF SOCIAL
MEDIA ADVERTISEMENT

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.1

72

Dr. Vinay Gupta

Consumer knowledge environmental
concerns and subjective norms

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.15
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73

Dr. Ambar Agarwal

An Analytical Study of Non-
Performing Assets and Profitability of
Gramin Bank of Aryavart

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.05

74

Dr. Sher Singh Bhakar

Acceptance of Accounting Software in
Small Business and Entrepreneurial
Prosperity in India

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.05

75

Dr. Shilpa Bhakar

Performance Analysis of Multi Agent
System and Rule based Expert System
Design Approach Using Covid-19
Vaccination Progress

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.05

76

Dr. Deepti Shrivastava

An Empirical Study on the Impact of
Kisan Credit Card Scheme in the light
of Rural Credit

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.05

71

Dr. Kahmeera Shaik

Impact of emotional intelligence on
transformational leadership in selected
academic institutions in the
Kathmandu, nepal

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.05

78

Dr. Neetu Singh Chauhan

Emotional Intelligence and its impact
on Nursing Profession’

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.05

79

Dr. Shobha Bhardwaj

Impact of Emotional Intelligence on
work performance- gender as potential
moderator’

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.05

80

Dr. Vinod Kumar Shrotriy

A study to identify the Emotional
Intelligence and well-being
relationship among the staff nurses
working in hospitals at Gwalior, M.P

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.05

81

Mr. Intekhab Nadeem Khg

Consumer Knowledge, Environmental
Concerns and Subjective Norms as
Predictors of Consumer Attitude and
Purchase Intention: A study of
Organic Food,

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.05

82

Dr. Pundreek Sharma

Impact of mental accounting and
cognitive bias on crypto currency
investment decisions

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.05

83

Dr. Rakhi Chauhan

A STUDY OF CELEBRITY
OCCUPATION AND PRODUCT
CONGRUENCE - AN
INTROSPECTION OF SOCIAL
MEDIA ADVERTISEMENT

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.05

84

Dr. Ravi Kumar

A Detailed Analysis of The Role of
Human Resource Management and Its
Effect on The Sustainable Growth of
High-Tech Companies,

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.05

85

Dr. Sonal Saxena

Impact of centre for agribusiness
incubation and entrepreneurship on
new era startups

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

86

Dr. Ved Prakash

Menstrual Leave a luxury or necessity
an introspection

Non.

Govt

1 year

2022

0.1
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Impact of brand status, brand love and
brand addiction on post purchase

87 . . . Non. Govt 1 year 2022 0.1
cognitive dissonance with respect to
Dr. Bhagwan Chandra Sir] apple products
88 Dr. Neelam Characterization of Glycoproteins and |  Non Govt. 1 Year 2023-24 0.05
89 Ms. Kajol Batta Development of Low-Sugar Breakfast { Non Govt. 1 Year 2023-24 0.05
90 Dr. Shivom Singh Impact of Volatile Organic Compound{ Non Govt. 1 Year 2023-24 0.05
91 Dr. Rita Sharma Synthesis and Characterization of Copy] Non Govt. 1 Year 2023-24 0.05
92 Ms. Himanshu Gaur Bread Preparation by Partial Replacem{ Non Govt. 1 Year 2023-24 0.05
93 Dr. Akash Singhal Techniques in Operations Research for| Non Govt. 1 Year 2023-24 0.05
A study on agreeableness trait of
. Dr. Suman Tripathi personality between genders Non. Govt 1 year 2022 0.15
FACTORS OF SHIFT IN CREDIT
95 PREFERNCE FROM BANKS TO Non. Govt 1 year 2022 0.05
Dr. Indu Mazumdar NBEFC'S
"menstrual leave policy" a luxury or
96 M. Vimal Sharma necessacity Non. Govt 1 year 2022 0.05
A study on Emotional Intelligence
97 concerning organizational Non. Govt 1 year 2022 0.05
Dr. Vipin Tiwari commitment and job satisfaction6/8, p
IMPACT OF EMOTIONAL
INTELLIGENCE ON
98 TRANSFORMATIONAL Non. Govt 1 year 2022 0.05
LEADERSHIP IN SELECTED
Dr. Ajay Singh Jadon ACADEMIC INSTITUTIONS IN
AN ANALYTICAL STUDY OF
NON-PERFORMING ASSETS AND
99 PROFITABILITY OF GRAMIN Non. Govt 1 year 2022 0.05
BANK OF ARYAVART 1135-1141
Dr. Jyoti Sengar
Analysis of Stock Market Fluctuations
100 and Global Economic Conditions- A Non. Govt 1 year 2022 0.05
Dr. Lakshman Prasad Jataj Review
A STUDY OF IMPACT OF RRBs ON
AGRICULTURE AND ALLIED
101 SECTORS (WITH REFERENCE OF Non. Govt 1 year 2022 0.05
TELANGANA, ADILABAD
DISTRICT
Dr. Ramarcha Prasad Pan STRICT)
Job Satisfaction In The Hospitality
102 Industry And Its Relation To Non. Govt 1 year 2022 0.05
Dr. Santosh Sharma Workload And Work-Family Conflict
103 Dr. Veerendra Jain 0.05
CHALLENGES IN WORK-LIFE
104 BALANCE FOR WOMEN Non. Govt 1 year 2022 0.05
Dr. Kapil Dave EDUCATORS DUE TO COVID-19
105 Dr. Sanjeev Bhardwaj Promotional Strategies for Small Busin| Non. Govt 2 year 0.05
106 Ms. Sarika Kourav Evaluating the Impact of Cryptocurrend Non. Govt 3 year 0.05
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Assessing the Impact of Microfinance
Services on Financial Inclusion and

107 Economic Well-being of Rural Non. Govt 4 year 0.05
Households in India
Dr. Mohd. Salim Javed
108 Dr. Rustam Singh Work life balance in community health] Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
109 Abhinav Singh BhadouriafSchool Lunch Programs Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
110 Mr. Abhinav Singh BhadyZmproving Episiotomy Practices and Al Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
111 Dr. Mini Anil Based Antenatal Care at Kote Ki Sarah| Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
112 Mrs. Ambali Pancholi  |Impact of Community Health Nursing { Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
113 Dr Saurabh Singh Rajput [Community Depression Survey Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
114 Maternal and child health in communit| Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
115 Dr. Rakesh Dhaka Community-Based Hand Hygiene Awal] Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
116 Dr. Sudharani Banppagau|Protein-Energy Malnutrition Awarenes{ Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
117 Dr. Krishan Kumar Know Your Numbers: Community Blo{ Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
1138 Dr. Jitendra Singh Rajput|Survey on Community Awareness and | Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
119 Dr. Amit Shrivastava Basic Training Module on Advanced  Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
120 Dr Amol Singhal A Campaign to Promote Immunization| Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
Improving Hand Hygiene Practices in
121 Pacdiatrics Wards: A Proj.ect 0 Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
Reduce Healthcare-Associated
Ms. Anushi Singh Infections
122 Mr. J.P. Gupta Diabetic Foot Care Exhibition and Hea] Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
123 Dr. Ranjeet Singh Tomar |Green Communication Protocols for Io] Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.035
124 Dr. Shyam Akashe Low-Cost SDR for Real-Time Spectrur] Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.038
125 Mr. Ashish Garg Energy Harvesting in Wireless Sensor ] Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.036
126 Mr. Bhupendra Dhakad |Adaptive Modulation Techniques for 5{ Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.0375
127 Mr. Mayank Sharma Secure Data Transmission in Cognitivg Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.034
128 Mr. Shailendra Singh OjhjHigh-Speed Parallel Adder Design for] Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.033
129 Ms. Bhupali Dutta Evaluation and Optimization of Locall] Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.06
130 Dr. Mukesh Pandey Use of Fiber-Reinforced Polymers (FR] Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.075
131 Mr. Aditya Sharma Wind Load Impact on Tall Buildings Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.075
132 Mr. Shashank Gupta Development of Sustainable Self-Healil Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.04
133 Dr. Rajendra Singh Rajpu] Adhesive Wear Prediction in Polynomi| Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.04
134 Mr. Jai Kumar A numerical simulation of natural cony] Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.04
135 Dr. RK. Jain Condition monitoring of drilling machi|f Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.042
136 Dr. Shashikant Pandey ~ |Effectiveness of Recycled Asphalt Pavd Non Govt. 1 Year 2023-24 0.09
137 Dr. Satish Kumar Seismic Retrofitting Techniques for Ex| 1Non Govt. 1 Year 2023-24 0.08
138 Dr. Rupali Rastogi Nano-Modified Cementitious Materialy Non Govt. 1 Year 2023-24 0.06
139 Dr. Santosh Kishan Naray| Parameter Optimization of Magnetic A| Non Govt. 1 Year 2023-24 0.045
140 Dr. Kishan G. NarayankhComputational modeling of sigmoid fuf Non Govt. 1 Year 2023-24 0.045
141 Mr. Abhishek Saxena  |Modeling and optimization of Ball End Non Govt. 1 Year 2023-24 0.045
142 Dr. Sampurna Panda A comprehensive study on a household| Non Govt. 1 Year 2023-24 0.04
143 Dr. Neelam Structural and Functional Analysis of H Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
144 Dr. Bidyalakhmi Formulation of Antioxidant-Rich Fruit|] Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
145 Dr. Sadhana Chaturvedi Tmpact of Benzene on Gut Bacteria Gr Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
146 Dr. Akash Singhal Exploring the Applications of Fractiony Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
147 Dr. Rita Sharma Isolation and Characterization of Pectif Non Govt. 1 Year 2022-23 0.05
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148

Ms. Himanshu Gaur

Ultrasound-Assisted Extraction of Biod

Non Govt.

1 Year

2022-23

0.05

149

Mr. Abhijeet Ingle

The Influence of Foreign Direct
Investment (FDI) on Economic
Growth

Non Govt.

1Year

2023

0.055

150

Dr. Manish Sharma

The Role of Microfinance in Poverty
Alleviation

Non Govt.

1Year

2023

0.06

151

Dr. Moti Lal

The Impact of Exchange Rate
Fluctuations on Export Performance in
Emerging Markets

Non Govt.

1Year

2023

0.07

152

Dr. Rajesh Kumar Deolia

The Impact of Digital Payments on
Small Businesses’ Profitability

Non Govt.

1Year

2023

0.065

153

Dr. Alok Bajpai

The Effect of Stock Market Volatility
on Individual Investment Behavior

Non Govt.

1Year

2023

0.06

154

Dr. Hanan Khalid Khan

The Role of Corporate Social
Responsibility (CSR) in Enhancing
Financial Performance

Non Govt.

1Year

2023

0.045

155

Dr. Veronica Khangchian

Analyzing Consumer Buying Behavior
towards Millets: A Marketing

Analytics Approach

Non Govt.

1Year

2023

0.07
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